
 

The Book of Knowledge 2 
 

 
Date 

 

 
Lesson  

 
Monday September 19, 2022 

 
Chapter 35 

 
 

Monday September 26, 2022 
 

Chapter 36 & 38 
 

 
Monday October 17, 2022 

 

 
Chapter 39 

 
 

Monday October 24, 2022 
 

 
Chapter 42 

 
Monday October 31, 2022 

 

 
Chapter 43 & 45 

 
 

Monday November 14, 2022 
 

 
Chapter 47 

 
Monday November 21, 2022 

 
Chapter 48 & 49 

 
 

Monday December 5, 2022 
 

Chapter 50 
 

 
Monday December 12, 2022 

 
Chapter 53 

 
 

Monday December 19, 2022 
 

 
Reading of hadiths 101-134 

 

*Dates subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances  

Hadiths to be memorized to receive an ijāzah certificate: No. 103, 110, 123,129    


